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Friday, August 1 

 

Saturday, August 2 

>Ballroom Dance Noon-5p.m. Crafts Hall  

Sunday, August 3 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 1:30-2:30p.m. Rm. 13 >Ballroom Dance 2-5p.m. Crafts Hall 

Monday, August 4 

? E.E. Broadway Camp  
   9 a.m.-3 p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall 

>SPR Team – 7p.m. Wesley Room 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 5 

? E.E. Broadway Camp  
   9 a.m.-3 p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall 

>Ballroom Dance  
10:30a.m. – 2p.m. & 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Asbury Pointe Spiritual Discussion Group 
2pm 

>Women Making the Effort  
   5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 6 

? E.E. Broadway Camp  
   9 a.m.-3 p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall 

>E.E. Lessons 10a.m. – Noon & 2-4:30p.m. 
 Room 13 

Thursday, August 7 

? E.E. Broadway Camp  
   9 a.m.-3 p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room 

>Ballroom Dance  
10:30a.m. – 2p.m. & 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Elizabeth Circle – 7:30p.m. 

Friday, August 8 

? E.E. Broadway Camp  
   9 a.m.-3 p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall 

 

Saturday, August 9 

>UMM Erie County Fair – 10a.m.  
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Sunday, August 10 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 1:30-2:30p.m. Room 13  

Monday, August 11 

>Praise Team – 6 p.m. ?? Discussion/Action Group  
   7p.m. Wesley Room 

>UMW “Sugar & Spice- Accessorize with 
Attitude” Accessory Exchange 
     7-9 p.m. Kitchen/Parlor 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Library 

Tuesday, August 12 

>Women Making the Effort 
   5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Stewardship/Finance Team  
  7p.m. Library 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 
 

Wednesday, August 13 

Caller Deadline 
>E.E. Lessons 10a.m.-Noon & 2-4:30p.m. 
Room 13 

Thursday, August 14 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room *CUMC Staff at Leadership Conference in 
Rochester* 

Friday, August 15 

*CUMC Staff at Leadership Conference in Rochester* 

Saturday, August 16 
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Sunday, August 17            

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 1:30 – 2:30p.m. Room 13  

Monday, August 18 Sally OFF 3 Weeks (Aug 18 – Sept 5) 

>ABC Bel Canto Music Camp 
  8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>Praise Team – 6 p.m. 

>F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor  

Tuesday, August 19 

>ABC Bel Canto Music Camp 
  8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>Rachel Circle – Noon Wesley Room 

>Asbury Pointe Spiritual Discussion Group 
2p.m. 

>Women Making the Effort  
     5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall >Trustees – 7:30p.m. Café 

>KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, August 20 

>ABC Bel Canto Music Camp 
  8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>E.E. Lessons 10a.m.-Noon & 2-4:30p.m. 
Room 13 

Thursday, August 21 

>ABC Bel Canto Music Camp 
  8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

>Caller Collation – 9:30a.m. Wesley Room 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Library >Ballroom Dance  
10:30a.m.-2p.m. & 6-9 p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, August 22 

>ABC Bel Canto Music Camp 
  8 a.m. – Noon Crafts Hall/Kitchen/Café 

 

Saturday, August 23 
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Sunday, August 24 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 1:30-2:30p.m. Room 13  

Monday, August 25 

>Praise Team – 6 p.m. >F.A. – 7p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, August 26 

>Deborah Circle – Noon Wesley Room >Women Making the Effort  
   5:30p.m. Rm. 13 

>Ballroom Dance – 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall >KDG – 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, August 27 

>E.E. Lessons 10a.m.-Noon & 2-4:30p.m. 
Room 13 

>ABC Bel Canto Parents Info Meeting 
  6-8:30p.m. Crafts Hall/Café/Kitchen 

Thursday, August 28 

>Bible Study – 10a.m. Wesley Room >Ballroom Dance  
10:30a.m.-2p.m. & 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

Friday, August 29 

>Game Night – 7:30p.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, August 30 

  

 

Sunday, August 31 

Praise Celebration – 9 a.m. 
Traditional Celebration – 11 a.m. 

>E.E. 1:30-2:30p.m. Rm. 13/Youth Hall  

 


